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EDITAL 16/2014 - PROCESSO SELETIVO PUBLICO PARA FUNGAO PUBLICA DE ACS /

CPF

006.501.393-05
647.565.213-04
018.902.483-63
055.039.403-69
704.171.723-20
041.930.293-01
906.282.683-00
034.942.043-22
048.464.873-00
039.801.533-39
055.275.993-73
022.993.223-10
264.728.348-65
026.851.523-93
038.308.093-28
041.684.403-03
065.541.334-02
034.177.523-10
987.591.913-68
015.782.083-19
018.937.703-89
906.557.963-04
008.935.483-40
005.320.863-33
906.585.743-53
049.839.173-65
056.235.803-00
010.671.563-13
911.016.113-91
804.775.183-20
465.071.243-20
038.347.893-64
037.514.363-75
048.396.193-01
019.058.543-90
047.377.623-50
906.773.743-72
047.512.333-60
881.380.203-00
037.325.433-40
052.326.523-97
018.775.513-25
018.968.033-42
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JAGUARIBE

Resultado Definitivo das Inscricdes Deferidas

CANDIDATOS

ADEOZENIR FERNANDES BARBOSA
ALEXSANDRA HOLANDA SALDANHA DIOGENES
ANA BEATRIZ MARTINS MELO

ANA CLAUDIA SALVINO DA SILVA

ANA CLEIDE SOARES DE OLIVEIRA

ANA CLETEA MOREIRA DE ASSIS

ANGELA MARIA ALVES DE OLIVEIRA
ANTONIO BOMFIM NUNES DA SILVA

BRUNA NOGUEIRA FERREIRA

CAMILA MOREIRA DA SILVA

CINTIA RAQUEL DIOGENES SALDANHA
CLAUDINA MARIA MOREIRA TAVORA

DIANA PAULA DE ARAUJO MATIAS

ELIANE PEIXOTO DE LIMA

ELIAS JEFFSON DA SILVA GOMES

ELIENNE MOURA DA SILVA MARTINS
ETELVINA MARIA DA SILVA PESSOA
EUDISLENIA KELY OLIVEIRA DA SILVA
EUNAPIO MARQUES DE OLIVEIRA FILHO
FATINEIS ALMEIDA DIOGENES

FRANCINEIDE MOREIRA PINHEIRO
FRANCISCA ANA LUCIADA SILVA

FRANCISCA ELICARLA VITOR DA SILVA
FRANCISCA EUMAGNA DE QUEIROZ BESSA FIGUEIREDO
FRANCISCA GECILDA FREIRE FONSECA
FRANCISCA GEDIANE BEZERRA

FRANCISCA JANIFLAVIA DA SILVA DIOGENES
FRANCISCA LAUDICLECIA LIMA SOUSA
FRANCISCA LEGUINALDA DIOGENES DAS CHAGAS
FRANCISCA REGIANE BARROS DO NASCIMENTO
FRANCISCO EDNEEDE BEZERRA CUNHA
FRANCISCO MARCOS MASSENO BEZERRA
GABRIEL NORGEANIO NUNES

GERLANIA DE SOUSA MOREIRA

GILCIANA MOREIRA DE ARAUJO

IANA GABRIELA DIOGENES BEZERRA
IRACEMA FEITOSA PINHEIRO ARRUDA
JACKSONILDO LEITE DOS SANTOS

JAILMA LEITE RODRIGUES

JAINE COSTA PAULO

JANAINA GALDINO EDUARDO

JANIELE LEITE RODRIGUES

JANILLE KELLY DA SILVA BARRETO
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018.962.983-54
047.797.183-09
034.941.993-02
046.910.573-90
034.183.253-78
718.467.353-00
423.302.543-34
018.338.263-37
017.550.603-51
025.553.303-99
044.712.233-99
907.080.833-15
907.122.693-04
026.500.523-09
907.127.903-06
057.315.023-07
845.922.223-34
779.030.303-10
034.231.093-35
972.948.023-00
907.270.703-63
049.472.563-03
024.487.393-31
947.587.783-53
575.578.703-44
018.446.803-55
052.973.143-64
061.324.023-57
907.399.653-87
817.826.593-15
018.526.073-00
068.005.953-90
978.386.913-20
016.057.403-06
907.437.683-53
017.015.063-19
057.416.813-36
046.899.913-24
040.968.203-93
049.162.193-09
978.438.223-72
019.722.183-10
041.329.333-50
026.087.323-30
026.127.363-95
907.568.193-34
031.534.373-78
604.421.213-00
034.179.143-10
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JAQUELINE DA SILVA BARRETO

JOSEFA FERREIRA DE LIMA

JOSINEIDE NUNES DA SILVA

KARLA MICHAELY NUNES BARRETO
LUANA SALDANHA DIOGENES GARCIA
LUENIR FERNANDES MARTINS DA SILVA
LUIS GLAUDENIZIO CANDIDO

MARA CIBELE QUEIROZ DANTAS
MARAIZA ELIAS BARBOSA

MARIA ADRIANA DA SILVA LIMA

MARIA APARECIDA MEDEIROS DE CASTRO
MARIA AUBERLUSA NOGUEIRA DIOGENES
MARIA DAS CANDEIAS LEMOS FREIRE
MARIA DAS CANDEIAS SILVEIRA DE LIMA
MARIA DAS DORES SILVA NETA

MARIA DE FATIMA BANDEIRA OLIVEIRA
MARIA DO SOCORRO GOMES ARAUJO
MARIA ELIANE SILVA DE LIMA CANDIDO
MARIA GESSICA DA SILVA

MARIA HOZANA XAVIER

MARIA JOSELITA ALEXANDRE DE LIMA
MARIA JUSSARA DA SILVA

MARIA LUANA QUEIROZ NUNES

MARIA LUCIVANIA DA SILVA RODRIGUES
MARIA LUIZA FREIRE DE MOURA

MARIA MILENE DA SILVA NOGUEIRA
MARIA SUZIANE SALDANHA FREITAS
MARINA DA SILVA ALVES

MARINEIDE GOMES DE LIMA

MARIZA ALVES PEIXOTO

MARTHA MAYARA DIOGENES RIBEIRO BARBOSA
MIKAELLE RODRIGUES DA SILVA

NARA LOPES DE ARAUJO

PAULA ARMANDA COSTA

PAULIENY OLIVEIRA COSTA

RAFAELLY REGIA PIMENTA DIOGENES DE OLIVEIRA
RAIMUNDA NONATA DA SILVA MONTE
RAIZA YNGRYD ANDRADE VITOR
RAQUEL LIANNY CARLOS SILVA
RAYANNY ALVES FERREIRA

ROBERTA CATARINE ALVES DE ALMEIDA
ROSEANNE PEREIRA DE LIMA

ROSILMA DE LIMA FERREIRA

SAMARA DIOGENES BESSA

SILVANA DE SOUZA VITURIANO

SILVANA SILVA ARAUJO

SKAELLET YSLA DIOGENES FERNANDES
STEFANY SUZAN NUNES BARRETO
TAYANNE KELLY DA SILVA RODRIGUES
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049.669.663-70 ' VITORIA DANIELE FREIRE SILVA
049.496.453-74 WALERIA RANARYA LEITE PINHEIRO

Total
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